VUID

1020242082
1020302036
1020303499
1207732429
2133414705
1020282333
1020251748

1020282913

March 3, 2026 Joint Primary Elections

Mail Ballotts Received - Democratic Party
February 23, 2026

Name

BARBOUR, QVIDIO

GARZA, ALICIA

HINOJOSA, ROLDAN

MARTINEZ, HILARIO

MARTINEZ, MARIA DE LOS ANGELES
RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

SMART, LULA BELLE PIEPER

WATSON, ENAIDA BARRERA

Precinct

14
41
31
42
42
43
11

43



